FS700   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
Mechanical Drawing Block Diagram
FS700
NXP i.MX6 Series
Qseven
Features
BOTTOM

FS700
Packing List Optional Items
Ordering Information
* Optional and is not supported in standard model. Please contact your sales representative for more information.
www.dfi.com DFI reserves the right to change the specifications at any time prior to the product's release. Changes thereafter will be based on the product's revision. Please contact your sales
representative for the exact revision offered in your area. All product names mentioned are trademarks of their respective companies. © September 7, 2018 DFI Inc.
• 1 FS700-M60 board
• 1 Heat spreader (for temperature -20°C to 70°C only)
• Q7A-551 carrier board kit: 770-Q7A551-000G
• WM-240 WiFi kit: 761-110092-000G
• UC20 Mini-PCIe UMTS/HSPA+ Module: 612-110040-600G
More configurations are available for ODM project. Please contact your sales representative for more information.
Model Name Processor Memory Down eMMC SATA Power Thermal Temperature
FS700-M60-6S1041 NXP i.MX 6Solo at 1.0GHz, One Cortex-A9 core 1GB DDR3 4GB None ATX/AT Fanless -20oC to 70oC
FS700-M60-6L2041 NXP i.MX 6DualLite at 1.0GHz, Two Cortex-A9 cores 2GB DDR3 4GB None ATX/AT Fanless -20oC to 70oC
FS700-M60-6D2041 NXP i.MX 6Dual at 1.0GHz, Two Cortex-A9 cores 2GB DDR3 4GB SATA 2.0 ATX/AT Fanless -20oC to 70oC
FS700-M60-6Q2081 NXP i.MX 6Quad at 1.0GHz, Four Cortex-A9 cores 2GB DDR3 8GB SATA 2.0 ATX/AT Fanless -20oC to 70oC
*6S1041, 6L2041 (-20oC to 70oC) are supported upon request with MOQ requirement.